
N. Emp. N. Baixa Favorecido Número

441 Paulo Jorge Torres Guimarães Silva

875 Eluciane Soares da Luz

876 IRIS VITORINO DOS SANTOS

877 Leidjane Ferreira de Melo

879 MARGARETE MENEZES BISPO

880 Renné Cosmo da Costa

1046 Diego Santos Albuquerque 6.2.2.1.1.01.33.90.014.004 - Diárias a Conselheiros
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Documento Conta

220,00

1815

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Valor Liq.

825,00

154,00

154,00

154,00

154,00

220,00

1815

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

154,00

825,00

154,00

154,00

154,00

154,00

154,00

7

Data Pgto

11/03/2019

15/03/2019

15/03/2019

15/03/2019

15/03/2019

15/03/2019

27/03/2019

Valor

105

Total de pagamentos:

Processo

106/19

131/19

129/19

132/19

130/19

126/19

167/19

88

95

93

96

94

92

COREN/AL
Conselho Regional de Enfermagem de Alagoas

CNPJ: 04.768.671/0001-58

Relação de Pagamentos

Período: 01/03/2019 a 31/03/2019


